Impulse Hand Sealer &
Cutter Range
Pacmasta HC series models are equipped with a sliding cutting blade to cut excess
material 6mm from seal. Excellent for application in the medical, pharmaceutical, and
packaging fields. The Impulse Sealers with cutters are ideal for sealing poly-tubing and
most plastic materials.
Product code Max seal length Seal width Watts Max material thickness
PS-200HC 200mm 2.4mm 350W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-2010HC 200mm 10.0mm 1000W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-300HC 300mm 2.4mm 540W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-305HC 300mm 5.0mm 850W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-400HC 400mm 2.4mm 750W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-405HC 400mm 5.0mm 1050W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)
PS-500HC 500mm 2.4mm 950W 2 x 0.15mm (150um)